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Tuesday, July 11, 2023   

7:00 p.m. Cathy Doody        

 req family 

 Euril Clyde Glasgow 

 req Maria Eugenia Bella A. Cruz 

Peter O’Neill 

 req Carolyn Lupton 

 Maria, Evaristo & Gene Carreiro 

 req Oliver Carreiro 

 Souls in Puratory 

 req Oliver Carreiro 

Thursday, July 13, 2023 

9:00 a.m. Kevin Sweeney 

 req Theresa & Chuck Emberson 

Sunday, July 16, 2023 

9:00 a.m. Living & Deceased Members of Sacred 

Heart Parish 

Tuesday, July 18, 2023, 2023 

7:00 p.m. Cathy Doody 

 req family 

 Barb McKillop 

 req Sheena, Margaret, Art & family 

 Marta & Federico Valledor 

 req Tessie 

 Al Tamosauskas 

 req Gus & Aldona Hubbard 

Thursday, July 20, 2023 

9:00 a.m. Cristita N. Benedicto 

 req Mr. & Mrs. Arthur Cruz & family 

Sunday, July 23, 2023 

9:00 a.m. Living & Deceased Members of Sacred 

Heart Parish 

Tuesday, July 25, 2023   

7:00 p.m. Cathy Doody        

 req family 

 Peter O’Neill 

 req Chuck & Theresa Emberson 

Nancy D’Olimpio 

 req Gus & Aldona Hubbard 

 Special Intention  

 req Gus & Aldona 

Thursday, July 27, 2023 

9:00 a.m. Euril Clyde Glasgow 

 req Mr. & Mrs. Arthur Cruz & family 

Alfredo & Emma Valledor 

 req Tessie 

 

Sunday, July 30, 2023 

9:00 a.m. Living & Deceased Members of Sacred 

Heart Parish 

Tuesday, August 1, 2023, 2023 

7:00 p.m. Cathy Doody 

 req family 

 Maria, Evaristo & Gene Carreiro 

 req Oliver Carreiro 

 Souls in Purgatory 

 req Oliver Carreiro 

Thursday, August 3, 2023 

9:00 a.m. Barry Snow 

 req family 

 For the cause of  Blessed Franz 

Jagerstatter 

 req Ken Babin 

Sunday, August 6, 2023 

9:00 a.m. Living & Deceased members of Sacred 

Heart Parish 

Tuesday, August 8, 2023   

7:00 p.m. No Mass 

Thursday, August 10, 2023 

9:00 a.m. No Mass 

Sunday, August 13, 2023 

9:00 a.m. Living & Deceased Members of Sacred 

Heart Parish 

 

Hamilton Diocesan Marian Days 

 The Diocesan Marian Days are scheduled on the first 

Saturday of the month from July to October 7, 2023, at 

the Basilica of Our Lady Immaculate in Guelph. The 

day starts with Confessions at 9:00 a.m. followed by 

Holy Mass at 10:00 and a Rosary Procession at 11:00 

a.m. Guided Tours of the Basilica are available during 

lunch from 12:00 to 1:00 p.m. Holy Hour and Marian 

Catechesis start at 1:00 p.m. followed by the closing 

Benediction at 2:00 p.m. All are invited to join! Please 

bring a lunch. Contact the Basilica for more 

information: (519) 824-3951. 

 

Vacation Bible School: Save the Date! 

July 17th to 21st. We are looking for high school aged 

students and adults to help run the Vacation Bible 

School program at Blessed Sacrament Parish this 

summer. High School students and those graduating 

grade 8 can receive hours towards their graduation 

requirements. Please email Rachel at 

blessedsacramentyouth@hotmail.com if you are able 

to assist or for more information.  
 

mailto:blessedsacramentyouth@hotmail.com
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Deacon Roy Smyth is Retiring 

Many blessings and best wishes to Deacon Roy Smyth 

as he retires from his appointment as deacon in our 

parish. When a deacon or pastor reaches the age of 75 

they are required to retire from their parish (or other) 

appointment. They can still continue to minister in a 

more reduced capacity. 

Deacon Roy will join us for a weekend later this 

month. 
  

Vocation Prayer Calendar 

Mon. July 10 Rev. Msgr. Edward Sheridan 

Tues. July 11 Most Rev. Anthony Tonnos 

Wed. July 12 Society of Jesus 

Thur. July 13 Very Rev. David Wynen 

Fri.    July 14 Very Rev. Msgr. Murray Kroetsch 

Sat.    July 15 Very Rev. Adrian Lee 

Mon. July  17 Rev. Marko Stefanec  

Tues. July 18 Rev. Joseph Abiola Akanbi 

Wed. July 19 Pallotine Fathers  S.A.C.) 

Thur. July 20 Rev. Tomy Chittinapilly 

Fri.    July 21 Rev. Mark Morley 

Sat.    July 22 St. Mary Magdalene, Disciple of the        

  Lord 

Mon. July 24 Rev. Lourdy Dorismond, O.M.I. 

Tues. July 25 Rev. Jarek Pachocki, O.M.I.  

Wed. July 26 St. Anne & St, Joachim, Parents of the  

 Blessed Virgin Mary 

Thur. July 27  Rev. Hanh Van Tran, O.M.I. 

Fri.    July 28 Rev. Adam Voisin 

Sat.    July 29 Sts. Martha, Mary & Lazarus, Disciples  

  Of the Lord 

Mon. July 31 Rev. Drago Gacnik, S.B.D. 

Tues. Aug.   1 Most Rev. Anthony Tonnos 

Wed. Aug.   2 Sisters of Notre Dame, (S.S.N.D.) 

Thur. Aug.   3 Rev. Mark Gatto 

Fri.    Aug.   4 Rev. Kiwook Kim 

Sat.    Aug.  5 Rev. Saju Oreethaparambil C.Ss.R. 

Mon. Aug.   7 Rev. Ambroise Tshiaba Ntumba 

Tues. Aug.   8 Rev. Bernard Mike Francis  

Wed. Aug.   9 Legionaries of Christ (L.C.) 

Thur. Aug 10  Rev. Lagos Angyal 

Fri.    Aug 11 St. Clare, Virgin 

Sat.    Aug. 12 Rev. Stefano Lee 

 

Weekly Donations 

Sunday, June 25, 2023 Total Revenue $1,930.13 

Sunday, July 2, 2023    Total Revenue $4,260.00 

 

 

Co-Op Mission Appeal 

On Sunday, August 13, 2023, please welcome Rev. 

Frank Wagner, C.S.C. and Rev. Emmanuel Ralte 

C.S.C. from the religious community of Holy Cross.   

They will be here for the annual Mission Co-Op  

Appeal through the Diocese of Hamilton. Please be 

generous with your donations. 
 

Annual Novena to St. Ann (July 18-26). 

St. Ann’s parish in Hamilton will be hosting 9 days of 

prayer to invoke the intercession of St. Ann, the 

Mother of the Blessed Virgin Mary and Grandmother 

of Jesus Christ. Each evening there will be Holy Mass 

at 7pm along with the Novena prayers before the relic. 

The homilies will be based on the 'Top 10 Early Stories 

from the Building of St. Ann's Church', a reflection of 

our rich church history in honour of our 100-year 

anniversary. Prayer requests can be submitted through 

the link on the parish 

website www.stannhamilton.church. All are welcome. 

 

Are you a student? Are you interested in pursuing 

medical school? 

 The Dr. H. Patrick and Mrs. Gayle E. Cunningham 

Medical Scholarship has been established to provide 

grants for Catholics who want to pursue medical 

school. If you are interested or know anyone who is, 

please encourage them to apply. The application 

deadline is July 28, 2023. If you have any questions 

please contact Mary Claire Morgan at 

mcmorgan@hamiltondiocese.com.   

 

Celebrate the Gift of Music 
If interested, reach out to Fr. Charlie at 

Sacred Heart Parish 905-383-3280| 

lessons@hamiltonmusicschool.com  

with music lessons available now at 

Sacred Heart Church!  

We offer weekly instruction in vocals, guitar, ukulele, 

piano, electric bass, and more. All ages and musical 

styles welcome, from beginner to advanced. With an 

emphasis on your personal goals and skill level, we 

give music lessons tailored entirely to you or your 

child. Enrich your life today! 

 

 

Please note the next bulletin will be published for 

Sunday, August 13, 2023. Enjoy your Summer. 

 

 

 

              

https://can01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.stannhamilton.church%2F&data=05%7C01%7Csacredhearthamilton%40hamiltondiocese.com%7C0b5f02b89a1b46e0179208db7802ebc7%7C05d9c33451f346b8aed858fd4f0b3672%7C0%7C0%7C638235726171875451%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=xR9xxNae219OHNha%2BQ0VwBW7%2BVLQI6eiRbyBCP4eXoE%3D&reserved=0
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